   Fax: 01371 875075    www.dubilier.co.uk    Tel: 01371 875758
168
SECTION 7
BATTERIES SEALED LEAD ACID
ORDERING INFORMATION
•
PRODUCT
•
PR
ODUCT
NEW
Ordering
Code
Nominal Nominal Capacity (AH) Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Voltage 20H Rate 10H Rate 5H Rate 1H Rate Total
(V) VPC (1.75) VPC (1.75) VPC (1.70) VPC (1.60) Length Width Height Height
SLA6V1.2 6 1.2 1.1 1.0 0.72 97 25 51 56 0.29
SLA6V1.3 6 1.3 1.2 1.1 0.8 97 25 51 56 0.3
SLA6V4 6 4 3.7 3.4 2.4 70 47 102 106 0.66
SLA6V4.5 6 4.5 4.2 3.8 2.7 70 47 102 106 0.71
SLA6V5 6 5 4.7 4.3 3.0 70 47 102 106 0.78
SLA6V7 6 7 6.5 6.0 4.2 151 34 94 101 1.1
SLA6V8 6 8 7.4 6.8 4.8 151 34 94 101 1.3
SLA6V10 6 10 9.3 8.5 6.0 151 50 94 99 1.7
SLA6V12 6 12 11.3 11.0 7.8 151 50 94 99 1.85
SLA12V1.2 12 1.2 1.1 1.0 0.72 97 48 52 57 0.62
SLA12V2 12 2 1.9 1.7 1.2 178 34 61 65 0.89
SLA12V3 12 3 2.9 2.5 1.8 133 67 61 66 1.25
SLA12V4 12 4 3.7 3.4 2.4 90 70 101 106 1.35
SLA12V5 12 5 4.7 4.3 3.0 90 70 101 106 1.68
SLA12V7 12 7 6.5 6.0 4.2 151 65 94 98 2.2
SLA12V7.5 12 7.5 6.9 6.4 4.5 151 65 94 98 2.35
SLA12V8 12 8 7.4 6.8 4.8 151 65 94 98 2.5
SLA12V10 12 10 9.4 9.1 6.5 151 98 94 100 3.2
SLA12V12 12 12 11.3 11.0 7.8 151 98 94 100 3.65
SLA12V17 12 17 15.8 14.5 10.2 181 77 166 166 5.1
SLA12V18 12 18 16.7 15.3 10.8 181 77 166 166 5.9
SLA12V20 12 20 18.6 17.1 12.7 181 77 166 166 6
SLA12V26 12 26 24.2 22.1 15.6 165 175 125 125 8.7
SLA12V33 12 33 30.7 28.1 19.8 194 132 170 170 11.9
SLA12V40 12 40 37 34.0 24.0 198 166 170 170 14
SLA12V70 12 70 64 58.0 42.0 350 166 174 174 22
SLA12V100 12 100 91 84.0 63.0 331 176 215 235 31
SLA12V150 12 150 137 126.0 90.0 483 170 241 241 54
SLA12V200 12 200 182 168.0 126.0 522 240 244 244 66
Multi cell design for economy installations and maintenance
Individual value for each cell
High quality flame retardant ABS for cases
Long life
Low self discharge rate
6v and 12v available.